Kategéria

F12C
1500/50/10

N12C
1500/50/10

F14B
2500/100/15

N14B
2500/100/15

N16B
2500/100/15

F18B
3500/120/20

F16B
2500/100/15

N35
2500/100/15

Heves és Nograd Megyei Kozéptavii Bajnoksag

2002.05.11 Paradfiirds, Sandor-rét

Eredmények
Név Egyesillet Eredmény

Nagy Maté SDS 27:60 100,00%
Repka Daniel ESP 31:47 114,02%
Kelemeny Maté ETC 34:52 125,07%
Padar Maté ETC 44:93 162,79%
Hrab Daniel ETC disq.

Padéar Daniel ETC disq.

Kods Brigitta SDS 17:70 100,00%
Vamos Boglarka ETC 20:58 116,27%
Békési Fanni SDS 48:45 273,73%
Fekete Judit ETC 50:83 287,18%
Schmidt Lilla ETC 51:62 291,64%
Veréb Eva ETC 63:58 359,21%
Fekete David ETC 20:83 100,00%
Ferenczi Adam ETC 26:63 127,84%
Kuzman Zsolt ESP 29:88 143,45%
Kelemeny David ETC 34.65 166,35%
Kormos Gabor ESP 3568 171,29%
Juhasz Adrian ETC 77:68 372,92%
Padar Gergé ETC disg.

Szabd Andras ESP disq.

Szabod Adrienn ETC 38.00 100,00%
Tarjani Katalin SDS 42:40 111,58%
Mathé Fanni ETC 47:97 126,24%
Balazs Adrienn SDs 51:95 136,71%
Békefalvi Eszter SDS 53:93 141,92%
Molnar Anita sDsS 60:65 159,61%
Prokai Eszter ESP 68:63 180,61%
Dékany Szilvia GYO 74:38 195,74%
Gal Eliza SDSs 88:37 232,55%
Téth Krisztina ESP 106:60 280,53%
Veres Judit ESP 21.67 100,00%
Daragé Zsofia ESP 2503 115,51%
Kovacs Kinga ETC 29:08 134,19%
Baglyas Eszter ESP 33:90 156,44%
Szacska Nikolett ESP 35:33 163,04%
Szajké Zsuzsanna ETC 37:35 172,36%
Perényi Déra GYO 37:83 174,57%
Szivés Timea ESP 40:23 185,65%
Dékéany Andrea GYO 47:88 220,95%
Szajko Csaba ETC 31:90 100,00%
Halasz Gerg6 ETC 37:93 118,90%
Ferenczi Krisztian ETC 19:42 100,00%
Halasz Balazs ETC 20:72 106,69%
Farkas Gyorgy ESP 26:08 134,29%
Szuromi Szabolcs ESP 50:25 258,75%
Kozak Eva ESP 32:02 100,00%
Kodsné Nagy Judit SDS 32:48 101,44%
Haldszné L. Ibolya ETC 43:62 136,23%
Ferencziné Sz. Katalin ETC 49:68 155,15%
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F35
3500/120/20

F21
5200/205/20

N21
3500/120/20

Balint Laszlé
Honfi Gabor
Balogh Jézsef
Dr. Nagy Arpad
Téth Sandor
Désa Laszlo
Halasz Laszlé
Perényi Janos
Majoros Csaba
Hrab Gyoérgy
Lénard Miklds

Lajszner Attila
Mohacsi Tamas
Bator Szilard
Toérok Jézsef
Kovacs Joézsef
Fekete Zoltan
Garbacz Gabor
Takacs Marton
Juhasz Jézsef
Padar Lajos

Nagy Akosné
Szlics Judit
Babjak Néra
Marczis Marta
Téth Katalin
Boros Anna

Fehér Zsuzsanna
Fazekas Gabriella

Hodr Aniko

Garbaczné Olasz Andrea
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